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 51 55BERN  4102 W018837 -4-4 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 58 57BIEL-BIENNE  4102 W018838  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 48 49BURGDORF  4102 W018841 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 48 48FRIBOURG  4102 W018844  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 101 100GENEVE  4102 W018846  1-4 0 1 43232 SWITZERLAND  0

 38 39GRINDELWALD  4102 W018848 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 56 53LA GRUYÈRE  4102 W018849  3-1 0 0 43232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 38HERZOGENBUCHSEE  4102 W018851 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 38 37INTERLAKEN  4102 W018852  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 24 24GRAND CHASSERAL  4102 W018853  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 32 32KONIZ  4102 W018854  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 45 45LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS  4102 W018855  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 25 25LA COTE  4102 W018856  0-2 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 33 32LA NEUVEVILLE-ENTRE-DEUX-LACS  4102 W018857  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 63 60LANGENTHAL  4102 W018858  3 0 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 39 39LANGNAU  4102 W018859  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 64 65LAUSANNE  4102 W018860 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 34 36LAUTERBRUNNENTAL  4102 W018861 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 39 39LE LOCLE  4102 W018862  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 36LES RANGIERS  4102 W018863 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 39 38MEIRINGEN BRIENZ  4102 W018864  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 36MONTREUX  4102 W018865 -1-3 0 1 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 41 39MURTEN  4102 W018866  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 56 56NEUCHATEL  4102 W018867  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 47 47OBERWALLIS  4102 W018868  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 96 94SION-VALAIS ROMAND  4102 W018870  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 37SPIEZ  4102 W018872  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 30 30STEFFISBURG  4102 W018873  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 47 49THUN  4102 W018874 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 33 33VAL-DE-RUZ  4102 W018875  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 43 42VAL-DE-TRAVERS  4102 W018876  1 0 1 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 32 34VALLORBE-VALLÉE DE JOUX  4102 W018877 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 35WORBLENTAL  4102 W018878  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 43 40YVERDON-LES-BAINS  4102 W018879  3-1 0 0 43232 SWITZERLAND  0

 42 42BOUDRY-LA BEROCHE  4102 W028048  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 40 41PAYERNE-LA BROYE  4102 W029501 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 26 26BERN-GRAUHOLZ  4102 W030013  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 29 27GURBETAL  4102 W030961  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 34 33SEELAND  4102 W031567  1-1 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0
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 28 28LA VENOGE  4102 W032371  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 37LANDSHUT  4102 W033040  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 26 27LEMAN-OUEST  4102 W033860 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 28 25LAVAUX  4102 W034664  3 0 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 34SENSETAL  4102 W034862  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 29 30AARETAL  4102 W036012 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 41 40GROS-DE-VAUD  4102 W036230  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 51 50BERN-BANTIGER  4102 W037068  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 35BÜREN A/AARE  4102 W037474  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 27 26PAYS-D'ENHAUT  4102 W037838  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 61 61GENEVE RHONE  4102 W038469  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 45 43CHABLAIS  4102 W038970  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 33 32BERN-WOHLENSEE  4102 W040148  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 36 37JURA-LEMAN  4102 W040641 -1-2 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 40VEVEY  4102 W041193 -3-3 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 44 46FRIBOURG-SARINE  4102 W041920 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 46 44BERN-BÜMPLIZ  4102 W041992  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 30 30LAUSANNE-JORAT  4102 W043157  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 48 50LA GLÂNE  4102 W045512 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 41 41ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC  4102 W045591  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 45 43GSTAAD-SAANENLAND  4102 W046585  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 27 27NEUCHATEL-LA TENE  4102 W047391  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 31 31GENEVE-LAC  4102 W048871  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 34 34FRUTIGLAND  4102 W050114  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 8 7MORGES-RIVES  4102 W050115  1 0 0 1 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 28 28LAUSANNE-GALICIEN  4102 W051346  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 35BERN ESPRIT  4102 W052392  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 26 24YVERDON-LES-BAINS AZUR  4102 W053257  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 28 29OBERES LANGETENTAL  4102 W053564 -1-1 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 34LA VEVEYSE  4102 W056216  3 0 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 40 39MAGGLINGEN  4102 W056688  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 23 23SENSE-KAISEREGG  4102 W057311  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 23 23NEUCHATEL-RIVES-ET-VALLEES  4102 W062262  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 19 18FRIBOURG-NUITHONIE  4102 W062863  1 0 1 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 41 41MURI-BERN  4102 W063443  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 26 26DENEB MONTAGNES NEUCHÂTELOISES  4102 W065050  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 41 41THUNERSEE  4102 W077526  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 33 33BERN-KIRCHENFELD  4102 W083149  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 27 25GRANDSON LAC & CHATEAU  4102 W088726  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0
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 33 32FRIBOURG LN'G  4102 W098488  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 37 39LAUSANNE-BOURG  4102 W099550 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 57 57SION-VALESIA  4102 W101611  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 31 31NEUCHATEL TANDEM  4102 W103653  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 15 15FRANCHES MONTAGNES  4102 W104563  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 35 33BERN METROPOLITAN  4102 W104699  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 30 29ESPACE BIEL BIENNE  4102 W105051  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 34 34STOCKHORN  4102 W105052  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 34 34ERLINSBURG  4102 W105053  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 33 31PIED-DU-JURA  4102 W105383  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 31 31BROYE-VULLY  4102 W107760  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 39 41SIMPLON  4102 W108776 -2-2 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 24 23GENEVA NATIONS  4102 W110052  1 0 0 1 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 23 19DELÉMONT  4102 W110826  4-1 0 0 53232 SWITZERLAND  0

 43 41MOLÉSON  4102 W110935  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 40 40BERN-CITY  4102 W117267  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 38 383 SEEN/LACS  4102 W117302  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 50 47Nyon  4102 W120972  3 0 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 21 20Riviera-Chablais  4102 W123200  1 0 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 6 6Swiss Alps Cyber  4102 W134078  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 23 23Bern Bubenberg  4102 W134808  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 28 27Morges Sport  4102 W137278  1-2 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 32 30Lausanne Epicurien  4102 W142570  2 0 0 0 23232 SWITZERLAND  0

 31 27Bern Einstein  4102 W146115  4 0 0 0 43232 SWITZERLAND  0

 23 23EMME-AARE  4102 W149642  0 0 0 0 03232 SWITZERLAND  0

 27 27Lausanne Alliance  4102 W149643  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 19 16Neuchâtel Lac et Montagnes  4102 W151199  3 0 0 0 33232 SWITZERLAND  0

 16 16Simmental  4102 W152873  0-1 0 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

 28 26Gibloux  4102 W157522  2 0 1 0 13232 SWITZERLAND  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  3  56  3,904 3,861  92  43 107
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